Thiringer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften Jugend A ménnlich
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Steinbriick, Thomas

10

11

12

13

Kaschak, Sanny

Bruch, Florian

Oppel, Fritz

Schwarz, Philippe

Briickner, Kevin

Nigrin, Patrick

Hineke, Steven

Scherff, Tobias

Allimann, Henry

Dierl, Benjamin

Schroéter, Dominik

Waéchter, Steven
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Pins:

Pins:
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Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

1.101  Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 183,50 HI: 215
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1.031 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 171,83 HI: 194
1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

985 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 164,17 HI: 213
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

980 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 163,33 HI: 206
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

979 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 163,17 HI: 186
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

976 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 162,67 HI: 205
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

963 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 160,50 HI: 179
HSV Weimar e.V.

958 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 159,67 HI: 176
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

935 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 155,83 HI: 188
HSV Weimar e.V.

883 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 147,17 HI: 169
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

842 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 140,33 HI: 189
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

827 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,83 HI: 161
Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

688 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 114,67 HI: 166
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148

146
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27.02.2010

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Schnitt

183,50
167 181

171,83
194 166

164,17
210 152

163,33
186 124

163,17
157 164

162,67
134 191

160,50
179 167

159,67
148 154

155,83
140 166

147,17
123 169

140,33
141 126

137,83
147 133

114,67
95 114
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215

156

213

149
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125
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